Race Date
October 03, 2020

Place

Overall Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Landon Delozier
Tyler Doggrell
JUSTIN DEMPSEY
Kyle Young

Mark Williams
Tricia Murray
Benjamin Bruce
Max Hanson
Jake Austin
Caleb McFall
Penny Cochran
Ethan Callantine
Derek Freeman
A. J. Young
Brandon Connell
Kaleeb Oneal
Andrew Dempsey
Ensley Callantine
Nathan Johnson
Jake Grogan
Claudia Dempsey
Jeremy Waters Jr.
Trevor Pike

Zan Irwin

Andy Williams
Avery Steward
Fischer Connell
Gary Brasher
Matt Rogers

Jeff Duncan
Phillip Webb
Jamie Thomas
Darian Phillips
Trent Clevenger
Pam Dempsey
Taylor Williams
Carson Bostick
Pamela Johnson
Dillon Terry
Phillip Barnes
Melanie Studdard
Lauren Marks
Tyler Williams
Cody Phillips
Landon Minyard
Kaleb Thomason
Benjamin Ingram
Tavarus Swain
Brayden Estes
Kelley Carroll
Jerome Wilson
Amy Bumpus
Cash kelley

rob Irwin

Morgan Studdard
Madison Byers
Shane Tucker
Anna Messer
Brandon Hawkins
Madison Tyree
Wayne Willis
Brittany Hanvey
Stephanie Steward
Emma Jane Rogers
Dean Cupo

Ann Rainey
Krista Tyree

Results By T & S Services

Crap Run 5K 2020
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend

275 26 M
46 15 M
40 16 M
58 14 M
200 29 M
65 42 F
11 14 M
168 17 M

2 16 M
119 26 M
28 42 F
18 19 M
54 37 M
271 31 M
30 37 M
133 21 M
193 47 M
17 15 F
82 37 M
178 20 M
192 14 F
259 15 M
198 15 M
77 17 M
189 31 M
298 13 F
31 10 M

9 46 M
144 42 M
47 42 M
262 42 M
251 43 M
140 26 F
24 21 M
194 45 F
265 22 F
199 14 M
83 34 F
283 25 M

5 46 M
291 12 F
117 32 F
266 22 M
139 28 M
127 14 M
52 18 M
75 63 M
248 37 M
301 14 M
20 36 F
269 67 M
289 45 F
85 13 M
76 45 M
290 13 F
16 17 F
293 48 M
124 42 F
295 26 M
257 19 F
267 56 M
67 30 F
297 37 F
143 18 F
36 53 M
281 63 F
256 43 F

AG Place
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26-35
0-15
16-25
0-15
26-35
36-45
0-15
16-25
16-25
26-35
36-45
16-25
36-45
26-35
36-45
16-25
46-55
0-15
36-45
16-25
0-15
0-15
0-15
16-25
26-35
0-15
0-15
46-55
36-45
36-45
36-45
36-45
26-35
16-25
36-45
16-25
0-15
26-35
16-25
46-55
0-15
26-35
16-25
26-35
0-15
16-25
56-65
36-45
0-15
36-45
66-99
36-45
0-15
36-45
0-15
16-25
46-55
36-45
26-35
16-25
56-65
26-35
36-45
16-25
46-55
56-65
36-45

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
17:27.8 17:29.8
19:30.5 19:31.5
19:33.7 19:35.3
19:57.8 19:58.8
20:51.7 20:53.4
20:53.1 20:55.2
21:32.1 21:33.2
23:01.4 23:02.7
23:18.2 23:19.1
23:28.2 23:34.7
23:40.9 23:47.1
23:56.8 23:58.4
24:17.8 24:25.2
25:10.5 25:38.1
25:12.8 25:15.9
25:20.1 26:20.0
25:54.0 25:57.1
26:06.2 26:08.1
26:25.5 26:44.8
26:39.1 26:58.2
26:41.0 26:42.3
26:49.4 26:57.5
27:09.3 27:10.2
27:11.2 27:21.3
27:14.7 27:21.9
27:27.3 27:30.5
27:33.5 27:33.5
27:51.4 27:59.0
27:52.7 27:55.0
27:53.5 28:01.5
27:56.0 27:59.0
28:30.3 28:37.7
28:48.7 28:57.2
28:48.7 28:56.6
28:55.0 28:58.5
28:57.4 29:06.5
28:57.6 29:01.3
29:04.8 29:23.2
29:16.2 29:22.3
29:45.0 29:45.0
29:52.6 29:55.7
29:53.7 29:58.3
30:13.5 30:19.0
30:24.1 30:33.2
30:27.3 30:33.9
30:29.8 30:31.4
30:51.2 31:.01.5
30:53.9 31:03.1
30:58.8 31:00.9
31:09.8 31:18.3
31:09.9 31:18.4
31:18.0 31:35.2
31:21.0 31:30.5
31:32.1 31:43.4
31:37.5 31:40.3
31:44.8 31:45.8
31:51.9 31:55.9
32:02.8 32:26.5
32:05.5 32:.07.7
32:07.3 32:14.2
32:07.9 32:18.2
32:10.2 32:17.8
32:12.1 32:16.9
32:14.4 32:14.4
32:31.6 32:36.2
32:41.7 32:48.1
32:57.7 33:03.8
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Race Date
October 03, 2020
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Krista Connell
Madison Law
Paula Dickeson
Caitlin Young

Eli Johnson
Gracie Bangs
Rod Johnson
Cindy Morrow
Trisha Turner
Hannah Cole
Greg Burgess
Rhonda Freeman
Susan Jeffers
Jesse kelley
Kevin Hanvey
Olivia Carnes
Joseph Parris
Anna Dixon
Katelin Dill

lvan Teague
Holy Angel
Janelle Thacker
Janet Butler McGhee
Alicia Thacker
Caleb Pope
Geoffrey Cobb
Crystal Smith
Julie Lee
Amanda Cobb
Kenlee Christopher
Pam Dyer
Taylor Swain
Pam Jones
Amber Mcfry
Eddie Minton
Chloe Mcfry
Jonathan Wood
Heather Christopher
dick orendorff
Donna Wilson
Christi Johnson
Joseph Freeman
Tamba Freeman
Tina Mills
Christie Freeman
Hannah Brown
Ruthie Dyer
LaVance Parris
Keely Hunt
Sahra Jenkins
Trista Wood
Deborah Cardwell
Shelli Gilbreath
Mandy St Clair
Misty Moore
Donna Crow
Greg McGhee
Gina Sparks
Shasta Benitez
Katherine Sweatt
Pamela English
Stacey Bullock
Brandy Peterson
Dana Cupo
Jayden Waddell
Heather Waddell
Tammy Harris

Results By T & S Services

Crap Run 5K 2020
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

32 36 F
93 15 F
41 49 F
272 29 F
287 12 M

4 13 F
286 58 M
130 52 F
254 48 F
29 22 F
14 54 M
57 61 F
79 67 F
86 16 M
68 55 M
292 12 F
135 13 M
44 48 F
42 16 F
176 25 M
263 31 F
196 37 F
15 65 F
195 10 F
302 37 M
27 36 M
64 36 F
94 39 F
25 33 F
22 11 F
48 52 F
249 13 M
84 64 F
120 39 F
190 73 M
122 13 F
299 37 M
21 43 F
274 80 M
268 64 F
284 51 F
55 60 M
59 46 F
125 42 F
53 46 F
10 12 F
49 16 F
137 50 F
73 11 F
81 31 F
300 17 F
19 67 F
61 56 F
150 35 F
129 43 F
34 61 F
123 59 M
148 14 F

8 40 F
250 46 F
50 38 F
13 47 F
288 36 F
35 56 F
273 12 M
258 36 F
69 54 F

AG Place

36-45
0-15
46-55
26-35
0-15
0-15
56-65
46-55
46-55
16-25
46-55
56-65
66-99
16-25
46-55
0-15
0-15
46-55
16-25
16-25
26-35
36-45
56-65
0-15
36-45
36-45
36-45
36-45
26-35
0-15
46-55
0-15
56-65
36-45
66-99
0-15
36-45
36-45
66-99
56-65
46-55
56-65
46-55
36-45
46-55
0-15
16-25
46-55
0-15
26-35
16-25
66-99
56-65
26-35
36-45
56-65
56-65
0-15
36-45
46-55
36-45
46-55
36-45
56-65
0-15
36-45
46-55
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
33:05.0 33:15.3
33:07.7 33:09.4
33:11.7 33:19.0
33:50.5 34:14.5
33:56.6 33:57.6
34:06.6 34:13.2
34:09.8 34:14.5
34:11.0 34:21.1
34:26.0 34:37.8
34:26.8 34:38.1
34:53.1 35:21.0
34:58.1 35:02.7
35:04.9 35:18.9
35:10.7 35:20.5
35:16.4 35:21.7
35:32.2 35:35.1
35:45.7 35:54.5
35:58.4 36:31.2
36:00.4 36:22.9
36:28.3 36:37.0
36:29.2 36:37.0
36:48.7 37:05.3
36:48.7 37:18.3
36:49.4 37:05.8
36:53.9 37:11.7
37:10.3 37:21.6
38:12.2 38:20.3
38:20.0 38:28.6
38:28.4 38:38.2
38:29.3 38:34.3
38:29.4 38:41.0
38:32.8 38:36.5
39:24.0 39:35.2
39:42.0 39:54.8
41:14.6 41:23.4
41:32.9 41:37.6
41:48.2 42:02.5
41:51.6 41:58.0
42:57.2 43:11.0
43:00.4 43:09.2
43:03.3 43:10.2
43:11.3 43:14.7
43:18.5 43:37.6
43:19.3 43:40.2
44:02.4 44:20.6
44:35.5 44:38.3
44:44.9 45:02.7
44:55.3 45:05.0
45:31.8 45:34.3
45:41.3 45:50.0
46:10.4 46:27.5
46:17.3 46:38.8
47:02.6 47:26.7
47:03.1 47:26.2
47:05.4 47:21.3
47:06.2 47:22.5
48:23.4 48:54.6
48:48.3 49:00.2
49:17.3 49:39.5
49:47.0 50:15.3
50:02.0 50:14.3
51:05.2 51:21.9
51:05.6 51:21.8
51:09.1 51:33.9
51:50.4 52:11.6
51:53.6 52:14.5
51:59.5 52:23.2
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Race Date
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Kristie Grogan
Dianne Lindsey
Tessa Maddox
Kelly O'neal

Lisa Lattuada
Brynn Clark

Erika Turner
Patrick Turner
Ashlyn Bain
Johnny Bain
Monica Robinson
Jessica Goolsbhy
Blake Stewart
Carol Stewart

Kim Ivey

Rhonda Kirkpatrick
Shelia Sparks
Christy Peek
Melanie Bryan
Brooke Mcfry
Heather Howard
Raven Simmons
Kyle Fagan

Lou Fagan
Jonathan Odell
Donna Acker
Amanda Odell
Gage Mintz
Leeann Williams
Briana Jenkins
Janet Moore
CHRISTY DEMPSEY
BRYAN DEMPSEY
JAMYE COOPER
April Weatherbee
Emma Weatherbee
Brandy Parris
Nancy Fagan

Pam Knight
BECKY DEMPSEY

Results By T & S Services

Crap Run 5K 2020
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

66 44 F
97 38 F
115 34 F
131 43 F
92 62 F
23 62 F
252 34 F
253 38 M
147 15 F
303 51 M
142 37 F
63 41 F
159 49 M
245 39 F
78 55 F
88 58 F
149 53 F
138 38 F
12 45 F
121 29 F
71 37 F
280 32 F
70 11 M
197 48 F
243 42 M
1 62 F
132 25 F
126 7 M
264 37 F
80 40 F
128 63 F
39 45 F
38 49 M
33 50 F
260 48 F
261 12 F
134 37 F
51 62 F
89 62 F
37 71 F

AG Place

20 36-45
21 36-45
10 26-35
22 36-45
9 56-65
10 56-65
11 26-35
13 36-45
15 0-15
8 46-55
23 36-45
24 36-45
9 46-55
25 36-45
13 46-55
11 56-65
14 46-55
26 36-45
27 36-45
12 26-35
28 36-45
13 26-35
15 0-15
15 46-55
14 36-45
12 56-65
9 16-25
16 0-15
29 36-45
30 36-45
13 56-65
31 36-45
10 46-55
16 46-55
17 46-55
16 0-15
32 36-45
14 56-65
15 56-65
3 66-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
52:03.6 52:26.5
52:19.0 52:46.0
52:19.2 52:46.1
52:39.7 52:58.5
53:53.2 54:05.4
53:55.0 54:05.7
54:07.3 54:28.4
54:07.4 54:28.4
54:23.9 54:44.3
54:24.6 54:44.4
54:49.5 55:10.0
54:50.5 55:10.0
54:54.3 55:19.0
54:54.8 55:19.3
55:14.4 55:37.4
55:15.0 55:37.5
55:35.8 55:50.4
55:36.3 55:42.4
55:36.5 55:42.5
56:55.3 57:14.1
57:16.3 57:22.2
57:16.9 57:22.2
58:06.8 58:25.0
58:06.9 58:25.9
58:16.4 58:32.1
1:02:26.4  1:02:46.6
1:02:55.9  1:02:59.3
1:03:51.4  1:04:18.9
1:03:51.4 1:04:19.4
1:03:56.9 1:.04:24.1
1:04:30.4  1:04:48.6
1:05:12.3 1:05:28.4
1:05:23.3 1:05:38.9
1:05:23.8 1:05:39.4
1:05:29.2  1:05:51.9
1:05:32.1 1:05:39.1
1:.07:54.8 1:08:13.1
1:07:55.2  1:08:12.5
1:08:50.6 1:09:08.4
1:08:55.2  1:09:09.7
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